
+ Saturday, October 29 +¢Sports Summaries? 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries; 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0; 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
3. 0 Saturday Morning session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 The Louis Levy Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road session with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Peter Yorke and his Concert Orch-
estra
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club session
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu: Dinah
Shore, The Tommy Dorsey Orchestra,and Charlie Kunz
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session (John Henry)
4:08 Variety Hour2.0 #$=Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Popular Potpourrl
3.30 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
3.45 Crosby, Como, Haymes and Todd‘S Géms from Annie Get Your Gun
15 Interlude from Carmen Cavallaro
.30 ‘Sports Summary
.45 Victor and his Young Play WaltDisney Selections6.0 The Sunbeam session (Thea)
5.30 Christmashurst Stories

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Tunes with Tempo
5 The Sea Rover
30 Empire Games Sports Quiz45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)

. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan

it) Money-Go-Round
0 What’s New in Records «
Golden Colt
Doctor Mac

5 For the Saturday Stay-at-Homes
O Dancing Time15 Out of the Night: Jeanne de laCour shows her love
.30 1ZB Evening Requests
. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast session
8.15 Sports session
8.30 Vinoent Lopez Orchestra8.45 John Charlies Thomas (baritone)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy Saturday Morning ses-
sion
9.30 Evergreens of Melody
9.45 Noel Coward Compositions
10. 0 Gardening (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Wilbur Kentwell (organ)
10.45 The Ivan Rixon Singers
11. 0 The Melachrino Strings
11.15 Spell for Song
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Charlie Spivak and his Trumpet
11.45 . South American Rhumbas12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations :2.0 Sports Results every Half-hour
2.15 Light Orchestral Music
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The Jesters
Eddy Duchin and OrchestraLauritz Melchior (tenor)
Dick Jurgen’s Orchestra
Merry Music
The SquadronairesWaitz Time
Famous Dance Bands
Carmen Miranda
Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)With a Swing and a SongMelodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Favourites of Today
Sports session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Popular Artists
Ella Fitzgerald |
Make-Believe Ballroom
0 Records from Our Catalogue30. ZB Evening Request session2.0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

O a.m. Start the Day To Music
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Sports Session. Saturday Morning Session (Auntaisy)80 op Tunes On Parade©

oo

10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites For Today11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Weekend Gardener12. 0 Luncheon Session
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations8 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling In Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hour
The Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmon 3
2.30
)
Album Of Memories (Major Harri-son

2.45 Songs by Hoagy Carmichael
3 Phil Harris and his Orchestra
3.15 Dorothy Squires3.30 Comedy Corner
3.45 Ted Heath and his OrchestraMusic for Saturday: Remember
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4,30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
45 Variety5. O Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John .
5.45 Change In Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 #£Reserved :6.15 The Sea.Rover "6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi
6.45 Sports Results7.0 The Lilian Dale Affaira Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New In Records
45 Vanity FairDoctor Mac
A Programme for the Young Mod-®=a J]
Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
Emphasis on Light VocalistsZB Evening Request SessionClose down y

4ZB 1040 tage m,
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Tunes for the Early Worm
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
Saturday Morning session (Aunt
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hah *9.30 arching along Together ‘
10. 9 Box Office Bumpers from Broadway10.15 Harmony Rangers .

10.30 A Little of This, A Little of That
11. 0 Tune Champs

11.15 The Greens Entertain
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45. Melody on the Move12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Musical Allsorts
1.45 Tommy Dorsey Takes Over
2. 0 Sports Summary every half-hour2.15 Strauss Waltzes
Favourite Love SongsStars of the Air
Composer Performer
From the U.S.A,
Kenny Baker
Dancing Fingers in Dancing Tempos
Top Star VarietyChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
Sigmund Romberg’s Melodies
The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Lovely to Listen To
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allenoe: The Assignation
Doctor Mac
The Gay ‘Nineties
Como and Cugat

F Turntable Tops10. © Unchanging Favouritesbe re 11.20 Dance Music from the Towna
11.45 At Close of Day12.0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.340 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)8. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Jessie Crawford (organ)10.45 Ronald Frankau
11. 0. Tiny Hill’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
Richard Crooks and Yvonne Printemps11.45 Strict Tempo :

12. 0 Lunch Music
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Gardening session
Ff2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour

Popular Artists on Para eSongs to Remember =

The Geraldo Orchestra
Songs of the PrairiePiano Time with Gerald MooreVariety RoundupAccent on Rhythm
Complete Sports SummaryLight and BrightTenor Time
Mixed Grill
Long, Long Ago: The Story of thetupid Lamp
Eddie Cantor
EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical Tunes
Vocal Duets
Tony Pastor and his Orchestra
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic InterludeLilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns, feature

qgAlan Eddy
F Lilt of the Waltz
. Money-Go-Round
.20 Highlights of Hits
45 Fireside Favourites
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i!) Doctor Mac :

5 Rhythm in Retrospect32 On the Dance Floor with BennyGoodman and Dorothy Squires10. 0 Close down

s

Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,ee

The Hungarian composer Sigmund
Romberg studied at the University’ of
Bucharest for a career as a civil en-
gineer but turned to the compositionof popular music after going te the
U.S.A. in 1900. He wrote over 70
operettas and revues, and 4ZB will
feature some of their delightful melo-
dies at 6 o'clock tonight.
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